
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

Today’s market featured good demand and steady prices for calves/yearlings while the packer market 

was $5 softer. The short supply of packers we had after Thanksgiving is gone now as packing houses 

are full of cows again which is translating into lower prices.

Remember we only have two sales left in 2017 and the market appears to be strong to stable. Let us 

know how we can help market your livestock!

60-69

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

70-74

Choice:

Steady

$5 Lower

1100-1400

900-1100

$5 Lower

SPLIT

900-1150

700-900

NT

Steady

Steady

Choice:

130-145

125-140

$5 LowerPacker Bulls:

35-40

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

115-130

Packer Bulls:

NT

170-185

150-170

140-160

135-150

125-140

50-56

40-49

150-165

140-155

120-135

No. 1 Heifers

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 12/5/2017

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results

257


