		HAM	ILTON COMMISSION COMPANY		
Cattle Sale Results					
SALE DATE:	12/5/2017		HEAD COUNT:	257	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	NT	CWT	Choice:	1100-1400	PR
300 - 400 lb:	170-185	CWT	Med Quality:	900-1100	PR
400 - 500 lb:	150-170	CWT	Aged:	SPLIT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	140-160	CWT			
600 - 700 lb:	135-150	<u>CWT</u>	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	125-140	CWT	Choice:	900-1150	HD
			Med Quality:	700-900	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	NT	HD
200 - 300 lb:	150-165	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	140-155	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	130-145	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	125-140	CWT	Stocker Steers:	Steady	
600 - 700 lb:	120-135	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady	
700 lb & up:	115-130	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	\$5 Lower	
			Feeder Heifers:	Steady	
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	\$5 Lower	
High Yield:	50-56	CWT	Packer Bulls:	\$5 Lower	
Med Yield:	40-49	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	Steady	
Low Yield:	35-40	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	70-74	CWT			
Low Yield:	60-69	CWT			

Comments:

Today's market featured good demand and steady prices for calves/yearlings while the packer market was \$5 softer. The short supply of packers we had after Thanksgiving is gone now as packing houses are full of cows again which is translating into lower prices.

Remember we only have two sales left in 2017 and the market appears to be strong to stable. Let us know how we can help market your livestock!